CONTOUR LINE – 60 CIRCULAR DI PENDANT
A direct/indirect circular pendant luminaire with remote driver
CONTOUR LINE – 60 CIRCULAR DI PENDANT
Versatile direct/indirect circular pendant for seamless integration – designed for
suspended mounting, this elegant luminaire blends effortlessly into any space with its
smooth, contoured design. Featuring high-performance LEDs (3 MacAdam steps) and a
remote driver with adjustable current selection, it delivers up to 90lm/W (CRI80) with a
long lifespan of 75,000 hours (L90 B10). The PolyLED diffuser ensures uniform, spot-free

Copyright ©Schréder SA - August 2025. All rights reserved. Specifications are of an indicative nature and subject to change without notice. CONTOUR LINE – 60 CIRCULAR DI PENDANT | 4
CONTOUR LINE – 60 CIRCULAR DI PENDANT  | CHARACTERISTICS
Product Lumen output (lm) System Power (W) Efficacy (lm/W)
Contour Line DI 600 3420/1710 57 90
Contour Line DI 900 4950/2475 83 90
Contour Line DI 1200 6750/3375 112 90
Contour Line DI 1500 8460/4230 141 90
Contour Line DI 1800 10170/5085 169 90
Product Part number
(non-dim) Part number (DALI) Dimensions Canopy
Dia.
Power
Cable
Suspension
Points
Contour Line DI 600 60CONTOURDI600 60CONTOURDI60DA D660xW60xH68 280 1 4
Contour Line DI 900 60CONTOURDI900 60CONTOURDI90DA D900xW60xH68 280 2 4
Contour Line DI 1200 60CONTOURDI1200 60CONTOURDI12DA D1200xW60xH68 280 2 4
Contour Line DI 1500 60CONTOURDI1500 60CONTOURDI15DA D1500xW60xH68 350 2 4
Contour Line DI 1800 60CONTOURDI1800 60CONTOURDI18DA D1830xW60xH68 350 2 4
TO SPECIFY
Versatile direct/indirect circular pendant for seamless integration – designed for suspended mounting, this elegant luminaire blends
effortlessly into any space with its smooth, contoured design. Featuring high-performance LEDs (3 MacAdam steps) and a remote
driver with adjustable current selection, it delivers up to 90lm/W (CRI80) with a long lifespan of 75,000 hours (L90 B10). The PolyLED